

1 190415-2 : n : 01/24/2018 : C & SB / mrd

2

3 HOUSE COMMERCE AND SMALL BUSINESS COMMITTEE AMENDMENT #2 TO

4 HB139

5

6

7

8

9 On page 2, lines 1 and 2, delete "five hundred  
10 dollars (\$500)" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

11 five thousand dollars (\$5,000)